BERNSTEIN Float Switches
Contactless level control
Process safety has its limits 99.9% reliability can be very little
Even the millionth BERNSTEIN contact is safeBERNSTEIN makes them manageable
Technical processes are becoming more and more
autonomous – and therefore require more stringent
monitoring. The efficient interaction between sensors,
actuators and control systems is an important prere-

float switches
R1/8“
Type designation
MSK1-PP-R1/8-S 0040
Article number
6891411005
Miniature
float switches
PG7
Type designation
MSK1-PP-PG7-S
Article number
6891414002
Miniature
float switches
Horizontal installation
Type designation
MSKS-PA-FL36-OS
Article number
6891700002
Further options
Elbow versions (except MS versions and 1”)
Separate contacts
Switching point limited by adjustment rings
Versions with several floats
Integrated PT100/PT1000
Heat resistant versions
See catalogue or go to www.bernstein.eu for enquiries and level switch order form.
Miniature float
switches
Mechanical
connection R1/8’’ R3/8’’ PG7 R3/8’’
Connector R1’’
Material
Connection head
Stainless steel
Brass
PP
PVC
Stainless steel
Brass
PP
PVC
Stainless steel
Brass
PP
PVC
Stainless steel
Brass
PP
PVC
Stainless steel
PVC
Material Tube Ø 8 mm
Max. length
Stainless steel 1 m
Brass  1 m
PP  41 mm
PVC  500 mm
Stainless steel  1 m
Brass  1 m
PP  41 mm
PVC  500 mm
Stainless steel  1 m
Brass  1 m
PP  41 mm
PVC  500 mm
Stainless steel  1 m
Brass  1 m
PVC  500 mm
Stainless steel  1 m
PVC  500 mm
Electrical connection PVC cable
SIL cable
PVC cableC
SIL cable
PVC cable
SIL cable
Connector
M12x1
Terminal enclosure
Connector,
DIN 43650
Switching contact
NO contact
NC contact
Changeover contact